
Monday 1 January

Friday 30 March

Monday 2 April

Tuesday 1 May

Thursday 10 May

Wednesday 6 June

Friday 22 June

Wednesday 15 August

Thursday 1 November

Friday 2 November

Thursday 15 November

Monday 24 December

Tuesday 25 December

Wednesday 26 December

Monday 31 December

Embassy of Belgium in Stockholm

Closing Days in 2018


